SHEFFIELD MARNIST SOCIETY

]
MARXIST STUDENT FEDERA'I'IONl

Meetings during term time: Every Monday,

ViewRoom 6, Level 4 of the Students Union, 18:00 to 19:30

Sheffield Marxist Society is linked to the Marxist
Student Federation. Marxist Societies are being set up
nationally with the aim of increasing political
discussions for those interested in the views of
Marxism.

We are not just a group of left activists that march
about shouting revolution. Marxism is a science, not a
catchphrase. We support action, but we understand
that action has to be guided by theory. Through our
regular discussions we can prepare ourselves to play
an active role in the labour and student movement.

We demand that the NUS:
Oppose all cuts to education
Oppose all fees and campaign for free education for all

Campaign for abolition of student debt
Campaign for the introduction of a living grant for students

Campaign for the nationalization of the banks and

major monopolies under democratic workers control
Campaign for an expansion of student services so that

everyone can study

Link up with the Labour movement and fight for
socialist polices within it
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Thursday 26th September: What is Marxism?

Monday 30th September:

Monday 7th October:

Monday 14th October:

Tuesday 22nd October:

Monday 28th October:

Monday 4th November:

Monday 18th November:

Monday 25th November:

Monday 2nd December:

December 9th December:

Imperialism marches on: World Events Today

Marxism and the Student Movement

1917 Russian Revolution

What way forward for Labour?

No More Page 3: The Limits to gender
equality under capitalism

‘84-85 Miners Strike

Is the Working Class Dead?

The Communist Manifesto

Marxist Philosophy: Dialectical Materialism

The Communist Party (Social)

Join us on Facebook: Sheffield Marxist Society
. Email us: srshaw89@gmail.com



